ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

Sr.No

Month

Programme

Jul-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

a) Admission by Admission Committee

b) Opening of College and Principal's adress to the Students
c) College Council Meeting

d) Selection of Class Teachers and Distribution of Activities
¢) Admission of Students

f) Submission of Proposed Academic Plan by Teachers

g) Counselling of Passed out Students

a) Admission

b)Admission Counselling

¢) Nature Club Activities Plantation etc

d) First meeting of Class Teachers with Students
e) Teachers popular lectures

a) Last date of Admission

b) Formation of Students Council

c¢) Independence Day Celebration

d) Meeting of Class Teachers with Students

e) First Academic Committee Meeting

f) Processing of application for different scholarships

g) Constitution of Committes of Nature Club/ Health Club/
Cultural Organization

h) College Council Meeting

1) Guest Lectures/ Teachers popular lectures.

a) Teacher's day Celebration by students

b) LMC meeting

¢) Games and Sports activities of first phase

d) Programme of Nature Club/ Health Club/ Cultural
Organisatin /Moot Court

e) Class Teacher's meeting with students

f) Academic committee meeting

g) Preparation for particupation in Youth Festival




Sr.No

Month

Programme

o0

10

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

h) Guest Lectures/Teachers popular lectures
1) Educatinal Tours, Court Visits, Environmental Study tour etc.
for sem LIII & V

a) Games and sport activities- intercollegiate Tournaments etc
b) Class Teachers meeing with students

c¢) Academic Committee Meeting

d) Extension Activities

e) Submission of Home Assignment /Project Assignment

f) Pre-semister Examination

a) Diwali Vacation :1st Nov.2015 to 22nd Nov.205
b) Winter Placement Programme Students
¢) College Council Meeting

Dr.Shreemali Smruti Programme

NSS Camp of Students

a) Medical Examination of Students & Remedial Measures

b) Programme of Health Club/Science Club/ Cultural Organiser
¢) Class Teachers Meeting with Students

d) Annual Social Gathering / Dr.Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti
e) Guest Lectures/ Teachers popular lectures

a) Academic Committee Meeting

b) Programme of Health Club/Nature Club/Cultural Organization
¢) Class Teachers Meeing with Students

d) Republic Day Celebration

e) LMC Meeting

f) Guest Lectures/ Teacher popular Lectures

g) Campus Interviews for Placements

a) Evaluation of Teachers and Principal by Students
b) Second Terminal Examination

¢) Unit Test Examination

d) Guest Lectures /Teachers Popular Lectures

a) Academic Committee Meeting




Sr.No

Month

Programme

11

12

Apr-24

May-24

b) Submission of Home Assignment /Project Assingment

a) Pre-semester Examination

b) Examination University Practical

c) College council meeting

d) Participation of Teachers in University Evaluation work
e) Evaluation of Teachers and Principal by Students

a) Maharashtra Day Celebration

b) Student's Feedback about the college
Summer Vacation

Summer Placement Programme

Number of Days (6 Days a Week Pattern)
Teaching & Learning Process-180
Admission /Examination -60

Vacation -54

Public Holidays-18



